Christmas 2021

Friday 24th December

1st Reading
2nd Reading

Saturday 25th December

1st Reading
2nd Reading

Sunday 26th December

1st Reading
2nd Reading

Tuesday 28th December

Reading

St. Joseph's

10.00 pm

9.30 am

9.30 am

12.00 pm

Mass during the night

Liz Brookes
Carmel Pryce

Christmas Day Mass
Moira Hyland
Frank Denye

Sunday Mass

Ann Burley
Mary Heaney

Bank Holiday Mass

Mike Flynn




